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OPB355 - Flag in Middle of Slot
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OPB355 - Flag Next to Sensor
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OPB355 - Flag Next to Emitter

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

1.00

1.20

0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25
Displacement Distance (inches)

Ty
pi

ca
l I

C
 (O

N
) R

es
po

ns
e 

(m
A

)

Left to Right
Right to Left

Top to Bottom

Emitter

Sensor

Left to Right Right to Left

0 Width

Top to Bottom
0



 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Slotted Optical Switch 
 
 

OPB370T11 - Flag in Middle of Slot
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OPB370N51 - Flag in Middle of Slot

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

1.00

1.20

0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25
Displacement Distance (inches)

Ty
pi

ca
l I

C
(O

N
) R

es
po

ns
e 

(m
A

)

Left to Right Right to Left

Top to Bottom

-  OPB370N51 - Flag Next to Sensor

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

1.00

1.20

0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25
Displacement Distance (inches)

Ty
pi

ca
l I

C
(O

N
) R

es
po

ns
e 

(m
A

)

Left to Right Right to Left

Top to Bottom

-  

OPB370N51 - Flag in Middle of Slot

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

1.00

1.20

0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25
Displacement Distance (inches)

Ty
pi

ca
l I

C(
O

N)
 R

es
po

ns
e 

(m
A)

Left to Right Right to Left

Top to Bottom

-  

Emitter

Sensor

Left to Right Right to Left

0 Width

Top to Bottom
0



 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Slotted Optical Switch 
 
 

OPB380T55 - Flag Next to Emitter

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

1.00

1.20

0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25
Displacement Distance (inches)

Ty
pi

ca
l I

C
(O

N
) R

es
po

ns
e 

(m
A

)

Left to Right Right to Left

Top to Bottom

-  OPB380T55 - Flag Next to Sensor

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

1.00

1.20

0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25
Displacement Distance (inches)

Ty
pi

ca
l I

C
(O

N
) R

es
po

ns
e 

(m
A

)

Left to Right Right to Left

Top to Bottom

-  

OPB380T55 - Flag in Middle of Slot

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

1.00

1.20

0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25

Displacement Distance (inches)

Ty
pi

ca
l I

C
(O

N
) R

es
po

ns
e 

(m
A)

Left to Right Right to Left

Top to Bottom

-  

Emitter

Sensor

Left to Right Right to Left

0 Width

Top to Bottom
0


